REGISTER OF AUDITORS AND AUDIT FIRMS

NAME OF THE
FIRM

PARTNER(S)

CONTACTS

1. MOORES
ROWLAND

>  Mr. Mohlomi Moleko
Bcomm (NUL), CA (L)

»  Mr. Anthony S. McAlpine CA
(L)

»  Mr. Moses M. Fako CA (L),
FCA (L)

ADDRESS: Sentinel Park,
United Nations Road,
Old Europa,
P.O. Box 1252,
Maseru 100

TEL : (+266) 22313929
FAX : (+266) 22310254

EMAIL:moleko@mooresrowland.co.ls
fako@mooresrowland.co.ls

2. PKFLESOTHO

»  Mr. Sunday Abah Adache
ACA,MBA,CISA,BAP(SA),CA(L)

ADDRESS: 160 Constitution RD
Christian Council of Lesotho
Maseru 100
Lesotho
POSTAL: PRIVATE BAG A296
MASERU 100
TEL: (+266) 28324750
CELL:(+ 266) 58689662/58867200
FAX: (+266)22267200
E-MAIL: Sunday.adache@pkf.com
Admin.lesotho@pkf.com

Website: www.pkflesotho.co.ls

3.  MOTEANE,
QUASHIE &
ASSOCIATES

»  Mrs. May A. Moteane MAS
(Illinois, USA), CA (L), FCA (L)

> Mr. Kobla M. Quashie
MBA(GHANA), CA (GHANA),
CA (L)

ADDRESS: Plot 582 Hoohlo,
Cnr. Kingsway / Msu
Bypass
Private Bag A169,
Maseru 100

TEL: (+266) 22316490
FAX: (+266) 22310230

EMAIL: may@lesoff.co.ls
admin@maqa.co.ls
WEBSITE: www.mga.co.ls
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4. SHEERAN AND > Ms. Duduzile Seamatha MBA | ADDRESS:1 Link House
ASSOCIATES (UCD, Ireland), CA (L), FCA Kingsway Road,
(L) Maseru,
Private Bag A420
> Mrs. Marorisang Thekiso CA | TEL: (+266) 22317169
(L) CELL: (+266) 58851755
(+266) 58775114
FAX :(+266) 22327927
EMAIL:
dudu@sheeranandassociates.com
dudus@sheeran.co.ls
reception@sheeranandassociates.com
marorisang @sheeranandassociates.com
marorisangt@gmail.com
marorisangt@sheeran.co.ls
website: www.sheeranandassociates.com
5. G.H. > Mr. Kenneth Hlasa ADDRESS: 15t Floor Quadrant Building,
CONSULTING Bcomm (NUL), MSC 3 Orpen Road,Maseru
Accounting(UWI, USA), CA(L)
TEL :(+266)

CELL: (+266) 62854437
EMAIL: hlasa k@yahoo.com
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6.

MOSITO AND
ASSOCIATES

>

Mr. Tsepo Mosito CA (L)

ADDRESS: Phomolong
Ha Tikoe
P.O. Box 12399,

Maseru

Lesotho
TEL : (+266) 22324383/
28314646/53200877
CELL: (+266) 58869471
FAX : (+266) 22324390/
22264021/22264021
EMAIL: mosito@Ieo.co.ls

7.

LETACC FIRM
OF CHARTERED
ACCOUNTANTS

Mr. Letuka Sephelane
B.Comm(NUL), MBA(MBS)
UK, CA (L)

ADDRESS: Number 7
Arrival Centre
Koffie Annan Road
Maseru
Lesotho

TEL : (+266) 22314504
FAX : (+266) 22320071
CELL: (+266) 58852357

EMAIL: sephelanel@letacc.co.ls

MNM
CHARTERED
ACCOUNTANTS

Mrs. Mabatho Monyake-
Mohasoa CA(L)

ADDRESS: No. 548,
Florida
(Next to Hoohlo Primary School)
Kingsway Road
Maseru
P.0.Box 11322,

TEL : (+266) 22325897
CELL: (+266) 62000083

EMAIL: monyake@ mnm.co.ls
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9. N/A > Mr. Stephen Douglas Munro | ADDRESS: 3 Echo Lakes,
CA (SA), CA (L) Mount Edgecombe CC,
Durban
TEL (+27) 315607000
10. JEO & »  Mr. Joseph Echem Obiahu ADDRESS: First Floor, LNDC Centre
ASSOCIATES BSc Hons (NIG), MBA (SA), Private Bag A150
CIA (SA), FCA (NIG), CA (L) Maseru 100
TEL: (+266) 28329794
CELL: (+266) 58865374/56217929
FAX: (+266) 22311029
EMAIL: info@jeo.co.ls
11. NEW DAWN »  Mr. Thuso Pitso CA (L), ADDRESS: Thetsane Office Park,
CHARTERED CIRM(UK) 2" Floor,
ACCOUNTANTS »  Mr. Blessing Dirorimwe CA(L) Thetsane Industrial,
Private 15369,
Maseru 100

Tel: (+266) 22310798
CELL: (+266) 62730798/63410673

EMAIL: admin@newdawn.co.ls

thuso.pitso@gmail.com
blessingdiro@gmail.com
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12. MATS > Mr. Sunny Onyeanwu , FCCA, | ADDRESS: 15t Floor
CHARTERED CA(L),PGD Bus.Admin,B.sc Epic Printers Building
ACCOUNTANTS (App.Accounting),B. Sc (App. Moshoeshoe road Industrial area
AND TAX Microbiology) P.0.Box 13708
CONSULTANTS/ Maseru 100 Lesotho
MATS
CONSULTING TEL: +266 2800 9919
CELL: + 266 5874 2276/+266
65009919
E-MAIL : sunnetmars@gmail.com
13. TIRONG »  Mrs. Malehlohonolo ADDRESS: Grindnation Building
CHARTERED Mahase, CA (L) 2" Floor,Moshoeshoe Rd
ACCOUNTANTS Industrial Area
P.O Box 0148
Maseru West 105
TELL: +266 28326888
CELL:+26656620888/ +266 62620888
E-MAIL: mahaselikhapha@icloud.com
14. N/A >  Mr. Lerata Pekane, CA(L) Ipekane@live.com
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15. HOPHELA & » Mrs. Juliet Nkeoma Plot 12311 — 130 Ha Tsiame
ASSOCIATES Onubi,HND Masowe
CHARTERED (Accountancy),ACA(Nigeria), | Maseru
ACCOUNTANTS CA(L) Lesotho

Cell: 58850569/63010248
E-MAIL: jnkonubi@yahoo.com

16. MM& »  Mr. Mokhejane Moleli CA(L) | Office number 16
ASSOCIATES Lakeside Hotel Compound
P.O. Box 11049
Maseru 100

Tel: 22310752/28310752
Fax: 22311752
Cell: 59404664/58845405

E-mail: Ithahanyane@yahoo.com
molelm@icloud.com

17. Lero > Mr. Lerotholi J. Mahao,CA(L) ADDRESS: Lower Thamae
P.O. Box 694
Chartered Maseru 100
Accountants Mobile Number: 58123017/63377999

OFFICE: Husteds Building, Room 9
Office number: 28322247

E-MAIL: lerotholiim@gmail.com
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18.

Mokela
Consultancy

» Mr Lethibela Mokela CA(L),
PGDiB (Kwazulu Natal)

The Mart Business Complex
Malengoaneng,Ha Matala
P.O. Box 7799

Maseru 100

CELL : 59718843

Telephone: 28318559

Email Address: lethibela@yahoo.com
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